
7/08/2015

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Mon 1 1 1 207 44186 Euan Aspinall Alternate 1 Yes

Mon 1 1 2 200 46556 Oscar Schmidt Alternate 1 Yes

Mon 1 1 3 140 2196 Ben Brabazon Yes

Mon 1 1 4 155 25646 Fred Robins Ideally reserve Yes

Mon 1 1 5 42 25076 C Nanette Clayton Prefer to play 4 Yes

Mon 1 1 6 34 25074 Jill Crawford Prefer to fill in Yes

Mon 1 1 7 58 25029 Joy Juster TBA Prov

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Fri 1 1 1 159 51245 Troy Edge Yes

Fri 1 1 2 145 25450 Mick Jones Yes

Fri 1 1 3 137 65956 Les McNally Yes

Fri 1 1 4 128 25027 Nick Merrett Yes

Fri 1 1 5 123 45626 Kylie Pearson Yes

Fri 1 1 6 107 25420 Julie Robbins Yes

Fri 1 1 7 72 28982 C Bob Murphy Yes

Fri 1 1 8 58 25029 Joy Juster Yes

Fri 1 1 9 Adjust 25647 Kevin Spletter Yes

Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Monday Div 01 - Stafford 01

Friday Div 1 - Stafford 01
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 1 1 1 280 63860 Chris Teoh Prov

Tue 1 1 2 260 45402 Dean Taylor Yes

Tue 1 1 3 260 41177 WeiKeen  Yong TBA Prov

Tue 1 1 4 245 31428 Steve Banhuk Yes

Tue 1 1 5

Tue 1 1 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 2 2 1 223 52602 Lindsay Kliendienst Yes

Tue 2 2 2 225 60316 C Mike Healy Yes

Tue 2 2 3 203 56803 Doug Vickery Yes

Tue 2 2 4 195 28366 Lee Molkentin tba Yes

Tue 2 2 5 185 72829 Micah Keall Grant Yes

Tue 2 2 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 2 3 1 226 41041 C Richard Ferguson Yes

Tue 2 3 2 221 25558 Chris Perkins TBA Yes

Tue 2 3 3 202 70522 Denzil Cross Yes

Tue 2 3 4 208 28829 Tim Roberts TBA Yes

Tue 2 3 5 206 31045 Kevin Slade Yes

Tue 2 3 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 4 4 1 209 25313 C Bob Gibb TBA

Tue 4 4 2 182 26328 Cameron Forster TBA

Tue 4 4 3 171 25351 Greg Burrows TBA

Tue 4 4 4 180 71284 Ash Pant TBA

Tue 4 4 5 145 30779 James Easom TBA

Tue 4 4 6 155 44211 Taylor Jones Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 4 5 1 190 25664 Jason Thornley Yes

Tue 4 5 2 175 71285 Scott Dean Yes

Tue 4 5 3 161 25355 C Andrew Stephenson Yes

Tue 4 5 4 166 25357 Owen Batchelor Yes

Tue 4 5 5 160 51245 Troy Edge Yes

Tue 4 5 6 161 25358 Steven I'Anson Yes

Tuesday Div 01 - Stafford 01

Tuesday Div 02 - Stafford 02

Tuesday Div 02 - Stafford 03

Tuesday Div 04 - Stafford 04

Tuesday Div 04 - Stafford 05
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 4 6 1 153 58532 Robert Cardillo Yes

Tue 4 6 2 145 25483 C Jay Priddis Requested Div 04 Yes

Tue 4 6 3 136 71286 Liam Wood Prefer no. 3 Yes

Tue 4 6 4 134 25398 Gary Rottenberry Yes

Tue 4 6 5 132 25470 Ross Cardillo Yes

Tue 4 6 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 5 7 1 143 25450 Mick Jones Yes

Tue 5 7 2 141 65956 Les McNally Shoulder? Yes

Tue 5 7 3 130 40779 Felicity Baker Yes

Tue 5 7 4 116 18245 Kerri Kal Yes

Tue 5 7 5 99 25406 Gaylene Farley Yes

Tue 5 7 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 8 8 1 111 45096 C Brad Sanderson Yes

Tue 8 8 2 91 25028 Judy Larder Yes

Tue 8 8 3 72 25809 Adam Van Haren Yes

Tue 8 8 4 72 28982 Bob Murphy Yes

Tue 8 8 5 58 25029 Joy Juster Yes

Tue 8 8 6 53 37431 Michael Sanderson Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 9 9 1 51 41338 Glen McNeill Yes

Tue 9 9 2 47 13075 Kerissa Reedy Yes

Tue 9 9 3 40 15360 C Nicole Healy Yes

Tue 9 9 4 30 29814 Rita Connolly Yes

Tue 9 9 5 12 15759 Lyndall Schulze Yes

Tue 9 9 6 20 71316 Tom Weir Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Tue 9 10 1 68 25896 Carl Brooks Yes

Tue 9 10 2 38 65727 Ben Drew Yes

Tue 9 10 3 38 25899 C Marg Heisner Yes

Tue 9 10 4 33 25898 Cath Carkeet Yes

Tue 9 10 5 33 25127 Yvonne Bancroft Yes

Tue 9 10 6 26 30759 Gail Murphy Yes

Tue 9 10 7 12 25130 Narelle Murphy Yes

No. No. No. No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

280 65153 David Blackburn Yes

Tuesday Div 9 - Stafford 09

Tuesday Div 04 - Stafford 06

Tuesday Div 05 - Stafford 07

Tuesday Div 08 - Stafford 08

Tuesday Div 9 - Stafford 10

Reserve List
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu P 1 1 355 13619 Nathan Stevenson July W50% Yes

Thu P 1 2 338 13623 Josh Cox July W38% Yes

Thu P 1 3 325 26053 Alex Eustace New? Yes

Thu P 1 4 339 25518 Robbie Cargill July W80% Yes

Thu P 1 5 307 36279 Lynnford Stephenson July W50% Yes

Thu P 1 6 285 20788 C Dave Cooper July W36% Yes

Thu P 1 7 275 27482 Alan Jones July W13% Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu P? 1a? 1 338 13623 Josh Cox July W38% Yes

Thu P? 1a? 2 Jenny Jenny Duncalf Yes

Thu P? 1a? 3 339 25518 Robbie Cargill July W80% Yes

Thu P? 1a? 4 307 36279 Lynnford Stephenson July W50% Yes

Thu P? 1a? 5 285 20788 C Dave Cooper July W36% Yes

Thu P? 1a? Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu P? 1b? 1 355 13619 Nathan Stevenson July W50% Yes

Thu P? 1b? 2 325 26053 Alex Eustace New? Yes

Thu P? 1b? 3 306 54082 Lisa Camilleri Yes

Thu P? 1b? 4 275 27482 Alan Jones July W13% Yes

Thu P? 1b? 5

Thu P? 1b? Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 1 2 1 296 61094 Graham Eyles Yes

Thu 1 2 2 280 65153 David Blackburn Yes

Thu 1 2 3 259 25556 Rodney Plumb Yes

Thu 1 2 4 260 45402 Dean Taylor Request #3 Yes

Thu 1 2 5 226 52602 Lindsay Kliendienst tba Prov

Thu 1 2 6

Thursday  Premier - Stafford 01a

Thursday  Premier - Stafford 01a 

Tuesday Premier - Stafford 01b

Thursday Div 01 - Stafford 02
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 2 3 1 245 31428 Steve Banhuk Fill in occaisionally Prov

Thu 2 3 2 236 20429 Tim Harradine Yes

Thu 2 3 3 230 25228 Sue Williams Yes

Thu 2 3 4 229 25558 C Chris Perkins Yes

Thu 2 3 5 225 25559 Bill Morris Yes

Thu 2 3 6 204 38669 Kylie McLean (Pan) Yes

Thu 2 3 7 208 28829 Tim Roberts Prov

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 2 4 1 231 25541 C Steve Mawn Only till Xmas Yes

Thu 2 4 2 237 41151 Trevor Bell Yes

Thu 2 4 3 211 25543 Blair Steele Yes

Thu 2 4 4 210 44186 Euan Aspinall Yes

Thu 2 4 5 216 25540 Warren Cowling Yes

Thu 2 4 6 202 25542 Ken Parish Yes

Thu 2 4 7 214 25570 Noel Tesch Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 3 5 1 217 39768 Raymond Jackson Yes

Thu 3 5 2 203 56803 Doug Vickery Yes

Thu 3 5 3 195 28366 C Lee Molkentin Yes

Thu 3 5 4 195 46556 Oscar Schmidt Yes

Thu 3 5 5 185 70522 Denzil Cross Yes

Thu 3 5 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 4 6 1 175 25448 C Andrew Culpepper Yes

Thu 4 6 2 175 25664 Jason Thornley Yes

Thu 4 6 3 165 25031 Adam Collins Yes

Thu 4 6 4 145 44201 Ethan Stephenson Yes

Thu 4 6 5 157 25613 Ian Bradley Yes

Thu 4 6 6 150 41320 Peter Weir Yes

Thursday Div 02 - Stafford 03

Thursday Div 02 - Stafford 04

Thursday Div 03 - Stafford 05

Thursday Div 04 - Stafford 06
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 5 7 1 166 71285 Scott Dean Yes

Thu 5 7 2 161 71284 Ash Pant Yes

Thu 5 7 3 145 25483 C Jay Priddis Yes

Thu 5 7 4 145 37498 Daniel Faulke Pos. 3/4 Tue or Thu Yes

Thu 5 7 5 136 71286 Liam Wood Yes

Thu 5 7 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 5 8 1 166 25357 Owen Batchelor Yes

Thu 5 8 2 161 25355 Andrew Stephenson Yes

Thu 5 8 3 160 25358 C Steven I'Anson Yes

Thu 5 8 4 153 58532 Robert Cardillo Yes

Thu 5 8 5 148 25398 Gary Rottenberry Yes

Thu 5 8 6 127 25470 Ross Cardillo Yes

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 6 9 1 143 25450 C Mick Jones Yes

Thu 6 9 3 155 25646 Fred Robins Yes

Thu 6 9 2 145 25405 Barbara Mawn Yes

Thu 6 9 4 141 65956 Les McNally Shoulder? Yes

Thu 6 9 5 116 18245 Kerri Kal Yes

Thu 6 9 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 7 10 1 149 25655 C Darren Quine Yes

Thu 7 10 3

Thu 7 10 4 101 25657 Derek O'Connell Yes

Thu 7 10 2 88 25656 Dale Allen Yes

Thu 7 10 5 70 67802 Mark Horgan Yes

Thu 7 10 6

Thursday Div 05 - Stafford 08

Thursday Div 05 - Stafford 07

Thursday Div 06 - Stafford 09

Thursday Div 07 - Stafford 10
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7/08/2015Summer 2015-16 DRAFT 

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 7 11 1 126 25027 C Nick Merrett Yes

Thu 7 11 2 109 25893 Navron Quixley Yes

Thu 7 11 3 108 59739 Ben Crosby Yes

Thu 7 11 4 98 37979 John Russo Yes

Thu 7 11 5 88 25892 Cliff Wallman Yes

Thu 7 11 6

Day Div Team No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

Thu 7 12 1 143 25500 C Noel Stanley Yes

Thu 7 12 2 119 26604 Travis Bassett Yes

Thu 7 12 3 103 25875 Brad Thiedecke Yes

Thu 7 12 4 93 67766 John Lapish Yes

Thu 7 12 5 72 28982 Bob Murphy Yes

Thu 7 12 6 76 25774 Gary Gray Yes

Thu 7 12 7 55 56721 Cooper Schmidt tba Yes

No. No. No. No. Rating Player # First Last Notes Status

178 41098 Murray Bell Yes

130 40779 Felicity Baker Yes

170 60433 Earl Gibson tba

89 41328 Stewart Ende tba

Thursday Div 07 - Stafford 11

Thursday Div 07 - Stafford 12

Reserve List
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